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Gazetted Holiday for the year 2026/ 99 2026 & QT IT=a™T 31910

S'%N“’ Holiday / 3{&TYI Date/ iAiie | Day/ &
1 Republic Day/ oA feaw 26-January | Monday
2 Holi /@?ﬁ 04-March Wednesday
3 | Id-ul-Fitr / 3&-3d-fheR 21-March | Saturday
4 Mahavir Jayanti / FBTAR STt 31-March Tuesday
5 | Good Friday/ T[S hIgs 03-April Friday

6 | Budha Purnima / §g fofaT 01-May Friday
7 | 1d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) / S&-3q-SIgT (FHIE) 27-May Wednesday
8 Muharram /HB{TI 26-June Friday
9 Independence Day/%—ﬁﬁmﬁﬁm 15-August Saturday
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of
10 Prophet Mohammd) / fHdTG-39-7a T 36-T- 26-August | Wednesday
foraTe (OeR Higwie o1 i)

11 Janmashtami (Vaishnava) / SFATHT (QWT4) 04-September | Friday
12 %ﬁmggéf\f/mayaka Chaturthi /701 14- September | Monday
13 Mahatma Gandhi's Blrthday/ﬂ'ﬁﬂ?qTTﬂiﬁ 09-Octeber | Fiiday
14 Dussehra / qRIgX] 20-October | Tuesday
15 Diwali / feareft 08-November | Sunday
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday / T 9 S 24- November | Tuesday
17 Christmas Day / frana s 25-December | Friday
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;’; Restricted Holiday / ¥fea& 3raeprer _ Date Day

1 New Year's Day / 57T @Tel T fe&at 01-January Thursday

2 Hazrat Ali's Birthday / 89l 3l ST 03-January Saturday

3 Makar Sankranti / 7R HehiTcl 14- January Wednesday
4 | Magha Bihu/ Pongal / ®TET g /diTel / 14-January Wednesday
5 Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami /47 9@fiedd / da#T 23- January Friday

6 Guru Ravidas's Birthday / 3[¥ TaeT ST 01-February Sunday

7 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti [EATHY EATeE TEIT STIAT 12-February Thursday

8 Maha Shivratri / FgT &R 15-February Sunday

9 Shivaji Jayanti / fRramsit S/ 19-February Thursday
10 | Holika Dahan / §iforerT &get 03-March Tuesday

11 Dolyatra / STel AT 03-March Tuesday

| | Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padava / Ugadi / Cheti Chand/ 35 gehergrae e / 3931 /A5 19-March Thursday

qgar /

13 | Jamat-ul-Vida / S/ 3 fder 20-March Friday

14 | Ram Navami /& #d#Y 26-March Tuesday

15 | Easter Sunday / €T T3 05-April Sunday

16 | Vaisakhi / Vishu / Meshadi (Tamil New Year's Day) /&6y / faQy Ay (@@ Fgay) 14-April Tuesday
17 | Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) SHI@TST (s71TeT) / #197 ﬁ( (3199) 15-April Wednesday
18 | Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti /a[¥ TlegaTY SR AT 09-May Saturday
19 | Rath Yatra/ T ImET 16-July Thursday
20 | Parsi New Year (Nauraj) / 9RET ST HleT &l & AT / 15-August Saturday
21 | Onam/ Thiru Onam / 30oTer % / 3o Raw 26-August Wednesday
22 | Raksha Bandhan /R&TT SitfeT 28-August Friday

23 | Dussehra (Saptami) /GRIgT (HCAHT 18-October Sunday

24 | Dussehra (Mahashtami) / S2TEXT (HET3SCHI) 19-October Monday

25 | Dussehra (Mahanavami) / S2TexT (FETAGH) 20-October Tuesday
26 | Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti / A areaifh FeeiceT 26-October Monday
27 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chauth)/& ?‘I?of%ﬁ' (et =) 29-October Thursday
28 | Naraka Chaturdasi /eReh ﬂ?ﬁ‘x’ﬁ 08-November | Sunday

29 | Govardhan Puja/ Made e : 09-November Monday

30 | Bhai Duj/ oS Sl 11-November Wednesday
31 | Chhath Puja (Surya Shashthi) / IfgR ¥s3J, H}‘f TSI (B TiT) 15-November Sunday

32 | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day/3[% Gl EEEN G Taw 24-November Tuesday
33 | Hazrat Ali’s Birthday / golRel 376l ST 23-December Wednesday
34 | Christmas Eve /fre@@ @1 qd Heam 24-December | Thyfsday)
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The above Restricted holidays are declared by the central government emplk




